
THE AGENDA AZZURRA / Media activities schedule 31st May to 9th June 

Saturday 31st May

12.30 Team gathering CTF Coverciano 

17.30 Training session (CLOSED) CTF Coverciano  

Sunday 1st June

14.30 Press conference - manager Luciano Spalletti CTF Coverciano  

17.30 Training session (open first 15m to accredited media) CTF Coverciano  

Monday 2nd June

17.30  Training session (CLOSED) CTF Coverciano  

Tuesday 3rd June 

13.45 Press conference - players CTF Coverciano  

17.30 Training session - (fully open to accredited media) CTF Coverciano  

Wednesday 4th June 

13.45 Press conference - players CTF Coverciano  

17.30 Training session (open first 15m - accredited media) CTF Coverciano  

Thursday 5th June 

10.45  ITALY official training (open first 15m - accredited media) CTF Coverciano  

11.15 Norway - official presser Ullevaal Stadion - Oslo 

12.00 Norway official training (open first 15m - accredited media) Ullevaal Stadion - Oslo  

15.20 Team transfer to Oslo 

18.50 ITALY walkaround Ullevaal Stadion - Oslo  

19.00 ITALY official presser - manager Luciano Spalletti and one player Ullevaal Stadion - Oslo  

Friday 6th June 

20.45 NORWAY vs ITALY (FWC EQ Match Day 3) Ullevaal Stadion - Oslo  

at the end of the match: Italy delegation to return to Coverciano

Saturday 7th June 

18.00 Training session (CLOSED) CTF Coverciano  

Sunday 8th June 

15.00 ITALY official presser - manager Luciano Spalletti and one player CTF Coverciano  

16.00 ITALY official training (open first 15m - accredited media) CTF Coverciano  

18.30 MOLDOVA official presser Match venue - Reggio Emilia 

19.00 MOLDOVA official training (open first 15m - accredited media) Match venue - Reggio Emilia 

Monday 9th June 

11.30 Italy team transfer to Reggio Emilia 

20.45 ITALY-MOLDOVA (FWC EQ Match Day 4) Match venue - Reggio Emilia 




